

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4928/2007

GAJANAND SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks' time for
issuing notice by registered post, acknowledgment due against respondent Nos.
7, 8 and 10 to 12.

Granted.

Await service of notice.

Call on 28.11.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd