

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4928/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in WA No. 101/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GAJANAND SAHU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.
Mr. Raj K. Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 20th August, 2008.
List the matter on 20th August, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar