

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4928/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in WA No. 101/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GAJANAND SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,permission
to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Ms. Ratna Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Nandakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.for

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Gupta, Adv.for

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in July, 2009 for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

In the meantime, pleadings may be completed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master