

\*

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4928/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in W.A. No. 101/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GAJANAND SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T. and  
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha,Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.  
Smt. Ratna Kaul,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
  
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Tag this petition with SLP (C) No.15091/2006 titled Sangeeta  
Survanshi v. State of M. P. & Ors.

(Sunil Kumar)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master